Town of Acton

OFFICE OF THE TOWN CLERK
472 Main Street
Acton, Massachusetts 01720
(978) 929-6620
www.actonma.gov
Clerk@actonma.gov

Fee Schedule (Effective January 1, 2026)

Birth Certificates

Death Certificates

Marriage Certificates

Marriage Intention

Vital Records Corrections
Adoption Paperwork Processing

New Business Certificate

Business Certificate Renewal
Business Certificate Change

Business Certificate Discontinuance
Certified Copy of Business Certificate

Dog License (Spayed)

Dog License (Neutered)

Dog Kennel License (5-10 Dogs)

Dog Kennel License (10-20 Dogs)
Dog License Late Fee (After Mar. 1)

Certified Resident Letter
Certified Copies
Street Listing Books

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$40.00
$30.00
$15.00

$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$17.00
$22.00
$89.00
$125.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$25.00


http://www.actonma.gov/

