



Town of Acton

OFFICE OF THE TOWN CLERK

472 Main Street

Acton, Massachusetts 01720

(978) 929-6620

www.actonma.gov

Clerk@actonma.gov

Fee Schedule (Effective January 1, 2026)

Birth Certificates	\$15.00
Death Certificates	\$15.00
Marriage Certificates	\$15.00
Marriage Intention	\$40.00
Vital Records Corrections	\$30.00
Adoption Paperwork Processing	\$15.00
New Business Certificate	\$40.00
Business Certificate Renewal	\$40.00
Business Certificate Change	\$20.00
Business Certificate Discontinuance	\$20.00
Certified Copy of Business Certificate	\$10.00
Dog License (Spayed)	\$17.00
Dog License (Neutered)	\$22.00
Dog Kennel License (5-10 Dogs)	\$89.00
Dog Kennel License (10-20 Dogs)	\$125.00
Dog License Late Fee (After Mar. 1 st)	\$25.00
Certified Resident Letter	\$10.00
Certified Copies	\$10.00
Street Listing Books	\$25.00